Month

Yellow Packet

(a) Human Anatomical
Waste:

(b) Animal Anatomical
Waste :

(c) Soiled Waste:

(d) Expired or Discarded
Medicines:

(e) Chemical Waste:

(f) Chemical Liquid Waste:

(g) Discarded linen etc
(h) Microbiology,
Biotechnology

and other clinical
laboratory

waste (Kg)

Red Packet
Contaminated waste
(Recyclable) (Kg)

White
(Translucent)
Needles, syringes with

fixed needles, discarded
and contaminated metal
sharps etc(Kg)

Blue Packet
(a) Glassware:
(b) Metallic Body

Implants (Kg)

Total (KG)

Dec -2023

0.0 Kg

0.0 Kg

0.0 Kg

0.0 Kg

0.0Kg




